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ANNUAL HOLIDAY LIST

2025-2026

ID-UL-FITR March 31,2025 Monday
Ram Navami April 6, 2025 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti April 10, 2025 Thursday
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayati April 14, 2025 Monday
Good Friday April 18, 2025 Friday
Parshuram jaytanti April 29, 2025 Tuesday
Buddh Purnima May 12, 2025 Monday
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 6, 2025 Friday
Muharram June 27,2025 Friday
Hariyali Teej July 27,2025 Sunday
Saheed Udham Singh July 31,2025 Thursday
Martyrdom Day
Raksha Bandhan August 9, 2025 Saturday
Independence Day August 15, 2025 Friday
Janmashtami August 16, 2025 Saturday
Milad-Un-Nabi-Eid September 4, 2025 Thursday
Maharaja Agraseen Jayanti September 22,2025 Monday
Shaheedi Diwas September 23,2025 Tuesday
Maha Navmi October 01, 2025 Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra October 02, 2025 Thursday
Valmiki Jayanti October 07,2025 Tuesday
Karva Chauth October 10, 2025 Friday
Diwali Breaks October 18-October Saturday-
21,2025 Tuesday
Goverdhan Puja October 22,2025 Wednesday
Bhai Dooj October 23,2025 Thursday
Haryana Day November 01, 2025 Saturday
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 05, 2025 Wednesday
Christmas December 25, 2025 Thursday
Makar Sankranti January 14, 2026 Wednesday
Republic Day January 26, 2026 Monday
Ravi Das Jayanti February 01, 2026 Sunday
Maha Shivaratri February 16, 2026 Monday
Holi March 04, 2026 Wednesday

VACATION BREAKS

Summer Breaks

May 26th - June 30th

Winter Break

Dec 25th - Jan 15th, 2026

Spring Break

Mar 23rd 2026 -Mar 27th 2026




